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CIRCUITO INTERESCOLAR POR EQUIPOS 2017-2018
12 PRUEBA PUNTUABLE

Licencia

Golf Olivar de la Hinojosa, 22 de noviembre de 2017

Nombre

Equipos Admitidos

Equipo

o

e

Capitan

CM22797650
CM22168783

CM22168782
CM22097351

Candela Zaldivar Garcia
Miguel Cortina dmez

Pablo Cortina Gomez
Manuel Elvira Jarava

San Jaime Majadahonda A

Fernando Zaldivar

CM22900955
CM22914962

CM22887130
CM22899843

Alejandra Zaldivar Garcia

Alvaro Cortina Gomez
Paloma Elvira Jarava
Agustin Comino Rosa

San Jaime Majadahonda B

Martin Kockritz

CM11885347
CM60161388

CM04776393
AM11817454

Paloma Esteban Rodriguez

Gonzalo Rincdn Roman

San Patricio Moraleja A

Carlos Lopez- Alvarado Ortega

Javier Tadeo Diaz

Inés Fiel

CMD4920875
CMD4909146

CM18913881
CM11161482

Jimena Prats de Villa
IRigo Perez Aznar

San Patricio Moraleja B

Nicolas Martin de Sandoval Ro

Diego Castellano Ocariz

Inés Fiel

CMA8742843
CMA8890925

CM41810811
CM04777820

Fabio Carrasco Merza
Marcos Martel Garrido

Rafael Muller Zurro
Pedro Gallegos Marsal

El Prado A

Antoliano Ruiz Visera

CM41820997
CM12163123

CMA8917914
CM52821494

Manuel Muller Zurdo

Hugo de Julian de la Fuente

Javier Sagardoy Mateos

El Prado B

Bosco Sanchez de Ledn Renedt

Antoliano Ruiz Viseras

CM52767246
CM11754671

CM11782756
CM01741711

Antonio Soto Grande

Gabriel Castellano Martinez- C

San Patricio El Soto A

Guillermo Castellano Ocariz

Lucas Riestra Lafita

Raul Garrido

CM11782757
CM52809340

CM11789601
CM11788950

Cesar Castellano Ocariz
Marta Najjar Manso

San Patricio El Soto B

Jose Antonio de la Puente Mec

Ignacio Gilbert Leal

Raul Garrido

CM11772563
CM18905622

CM60063845
CM60161387

Fernado Lillo Saez

Fernado de la Mora Garcia

Alejandra Cuellar Gago
Jaime Rincén Romdn

San Patricio El Soto C

Raul Garrido

CM04636323
CM01780226

CM00801199
CM01822164

Alejandro Aguilera Martin

Luis Alfonso Aguirre Oriol

Retamar A

Jaime Gutiérrez Rodriguez

Alvaro Torres Cotoner

Miguel Ferndandez Cuenca
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CM01630044
CM18699756

CM11779980
CM01819496

Borja Lantero Sarasola

Juan Zendn Brenes Diaz
Retamar B

Alfonso Unzurrunzaga Chavarr
Borja Torres Cotoner

Miguel Fernandez Cuenca

CM22671190
CM22671175

CM01819495
CM51793814

Pablo Domenech Basarrate
Jaime Tejedor Basarrate

Mateo Velasco Cotoner
Alvaro Luna Rodriguez

Retamar C

Miguel Fernandez Cuenca

CM61772852
CM07692221

CM61772851
CM11670288

Yago Gonzalez-Llanos

Rodrigo Muelas Diaz Colegio Alemén A

Jaime Gonzalez-Llanos
Antonio Amirkhosrovi

Isaac Zapatero

CM11796713
CMO01807742

CM41765539
7706797602

Leticia Amirkhosrovi

Gabriel Pletienberg Moreno Colegio AleméniE

Felipe Lorenzo Martinez
Carlos Sierra Recio

Isaac Zapatero

CMA8883229
CM81911906

CMA8817789
AMO03895164

Luca Diazzi Juan
Patrick Forquignon Acero

Sofia Retzler Bomati
Martin Guerrero Ledn

Colegio Aleman C

Isaac Zapatero

CM11756842
CM18063920

CM11912387
CM11896514

Daniel Martinez Regal
Natalia Guillén Castro

Miguel Martin Caballero
Pedro Ramos Cervero

San Patricio Serrano A

Olga Gonzalez

CMO00799647
AMS51910333

1128926464
AMO05806426

Francisco de Paula Perteguer
Pablo Ramirez de Verger

Andrés Molina Andrada-Wand
Pia Diaz-Rato Andrada-Wande!

San Patricio Serrano B

Olga Gonzalez

CMA8044656
CM41693932

CM01888181
CM41776136

Pablo Erefio
Alberto Abarrategui

Marta Lopez de Haro
Paloma Abarrategui

Nuestra Sra del Recuerdo A

Cristina Cordero

CMO01751342
CM11750632

CM18044655
CM01812695

Pablo De Garay
Alvaro Revuelta

Nuestra Sra del Recuerdo B

Alejandra Erefio
Valeria Lopez de Haro

Cristina Cordero

CM18085561
CM01802486

CM01821118
CMO00903398

Gonzalo Ibafiez Cobiella

lge 5o oz Resas Las Tablas Valverde A

Carlos Barroso Rezola
Juan Uribarren

Gonzalo Gil

CM00903277

CM18903712
CM18903713

Guillermo Martinez-Pefialver
Alejo Arce Las Tablas Valverde B

Beltran Arce

Gonzalo Gil

CM02672858
CM06742788

CM41673991
CM14789855

Jorge Montero Lépez
Carlos Jiménez Jiménez

Victor Manuel Grande Medina
Javier Florez Pérez

Logos

Marta Lépez Gil

CM18804838

Bernabé Villanueva Merino




23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CMO01903677
CM11066306
CM18889481

IRigo Aguirre Garay
Teresa Bemm Hervas
Sol Tobar Bardavio

Highlands El Encinar

Nacho Mufoz

CM11747735
CM04631616

CM52767198
CM18886444

Ignacio Cano Acha

Maria Madridejos Bravo
Aldara Linares Dorronsoro
Antonio Corbett Lorenzo

Runnymede A

Enrique Petregal

CM11692761
CM11815460

CM11820072
CM18902137

Gonzalo Gervas Gonzalez
Martina Cobiella Lajo
Sofia Pérez Espejo

Inés Lépez GOmez

Runnymede B

Enrique Petregal

CM02637709
CMO04743038

AM99790079
CM01674901

Abel Linares Dorronsoro
Gabriela Madridejos Bravo

Beltran Patino Gomez-Acebo
Antonio Morales Pérez de Val

Runnymede C

Enrique Petregal

CM61752168
8843445206

CM61698488
CM02766375

Juan Callejo Ropero
Adriana Bercebal

Ignacio Garcia Sanchez
Javier Calles

Sek El Castillo A

Carlos Rubio

CM15253122
CM51891389

CM61505516
CM15783222

Jorge Matinez Abad

Jacinto Vega

Fernando Gimenez-Guervos
Gaizka Barrondo

Sek El Castillo B

Carlos Rubio

CMO06769147
CM06818598

CM41913369
CM41913370

Antonio Gil Lucena
Arancha Gil Lucena

Pablo Rincon de la Torre
Gabriela Rincén de la Torre

Fundacidn Colegio Bérriz A

Carlos Rincon

CM0610218
CM06818258
CM22780163

Ignacio Garcia-Conde
Ignacio Artieda Pueyo
Sofia Rincdn de la Torre

Fundacion Colegio Bérriz B

Carlos Rincon

CM11162442
1101410002

CM11777138
1101895168

Amanda Revuelta Goicoechea
Javier Garcia -German Jado

Andrea Revuelta Goicoechea
Luis Garcia-German Jado

St Annes School A

Andrea Goicoechea

CM01906490
CM01765725

CM02163671
CM01905490

Luis Pérez del Val
Victoria Morales Perez del Val

Pablo de |la Fuente Galan
Gonzalo Romero Ojeda

St Annes School B

Andrea Goicoechea

CMO04630556
CM04741368

CM04789085
CM02750274

Javier Urbén Salmerdén
Maravillas Sanchez Lozano-Go

Amando Sanchez Lozano-Goto
Javier Vicens Buenavida

Sek Ciudalcampo

Alberto Dominguez

CM41672164
CMA8671525

CM01637583
CM04628773

Alvaro Arribas Lopez
Ismael Sanz Ouezzani

Laura Giménez Tumba
Pablo de los Rios Salmerdn

Liceo Francés

Eric Goutille

CMQ7775699
CM61692746
CM03673418

Kelly Jiménez Barbas
Maria de la Fuente Camino
Guillermo Rodriguez Lépez

Mirabal A

Jose Maria Malaga




36

0218691259 Ignacio Rodriguez Corbi

CMO07063829 Pablo Gonzalez Ascaso
CM06801764 Beatriz Nofuentes
CM15798569 Gonzalo Murillo Ramirez
CM87755529 Cristina Sastre Ochoa

Mirabal B

Jose Maria Malaga




